Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

SALEA	FER bet ween county departments the earliest auction *	- • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Colbin	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
SALE at the earliest auction * OONATION to a non-county entity				— Publi	C Health / Salety
Asset Li	ist:				Condition of Asset
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, e	etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
	Cubicle walls and parts				Working
2	4-drawer file cabinets	HON			Working
2	tall gym type lockers	Unkno	own		Working
1	ASTEC Self Contained Chemical Fume Hoo	d S/N 54	422		Working
1	metal detector	Garre	tt S/N 35062616		Working
Signatur	re sferee Department/Auction/Trade-i	A	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	· ·				
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Departme zed Staff OR Donee - Represent I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	tative: (If being	Contact Person:	IVED	
Transfer Authoriz	zed Staff OR Donee - Represent I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	tative: (If being	Contact Person: Print Name	2016	
Transfer Authoriz approved	zed Staff OR Donee - Represent I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is me	tative: (If being necessary.)	Contact Person:	2016	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item # _____ in Commissioner's Court on _____

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by __

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments		sets of similar type for the county	o DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-	county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	wooden desk	NA			Working
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				
	involved:				
	Fransferor Department): SHER IFF'S OFF	TCE			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me ///		Print Name		
Signatur	Mundle 12-22	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): $oxed{\mathbb{A}}$	UCTU	N		
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	/FD	
Print Na	me		Print Name	0010	
Signatu	re	Date	JAN - 4 Phone Number	2016	
_				VIV. Haris	
* If the abasset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	oids are d of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	in Comi	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

FrmAudASCF01 revision 07/2014

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	e)			<u> </u>
↑ TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	(C DONATION to a non-county entity		
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	(DESTRUCTION due to Publi	c Health / Safety	
(TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	(SALE to a government enti	ty / civil or charita alue	ble organization in
Asset l	.ist: s				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
16	Staplers-Electric and Manual		¥		Non-Working
1	Microsoft Ergonomic Keyboard				Non-Working
1	Microwave				Working
3	Calculators			×	Non-Working
7	2-drawer cabints				Working
Signatu		Date	512 943 Phone Number	1212	
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	_	tuction		
Authori	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	4	Contact Person:	RECEN	/ED
Print Na	me		Print Name	JAN - 6 2	2016
Signatu	re , I	Date	Phone Number	Andriory Ch Villiamson Count	Y, vexas
* If the all asset(s).	bove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bion A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	ds are i	made, the Purchasing Directo be sent to the Auditor's Office	or may dispose of with a date of do	or donate this (these pnation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's C	Office	
This Cha	inge Status was approved as agenda item # in				-
	e the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		bv		

B 2 of 3

Williamson County ASSET STATUS CHANGE FORM

RANSFER bet we ALE at the earlie	een county departments st auction *	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county DONATION to a non-county entity		DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Workin Non-Working)
1	HP Office Jet G95		100134	?
1	HP Desk Jet 6122	MY2902B17R	100040	?
1	Laser Jet 4050N		100040	?
1	IBM Selectric Typewriter	A103234		Yes
12	Opti-plex Tower-520	GXPJF91		Yes
	Opti-plex Tower-520		CO1111	(4)
	Opti-plex Tower-520	FVPJF91		-10
	Opti-740	JXND5L1		.100
	Opti-740	1YND5L1		3.002
	Opti-740	5YND5L1		u.
	Opti-740	GXND5L1		"
	Opti-740	CXND5L1		u u
	Opti-740	FHG27L1	2594	9)
	Opti-740	3YND5L1		0
	Opti-740	FXND5L1		"
	Opti-740	DXND5L1		W.
9	Keyboards			
11	Mouse's			
7	Monitors			
9	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	DF331631		Yes
9	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	- B1331031	000119	,,
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	-	000123	"
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner		000052	
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	-	000127	n n
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	DF326491		n
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	51320131	000124	31
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	1	000125	30
	DR 3080 C11 Scanner	-	000120	NO
	Fujitsu Fi5110c Scanner	511023		Yes
	14)134 132200 3441101			
Parties involved				
ROM (Transfero	or Department):	Williamson County District Clerk		Contact Person:
ransferor - Elec	ted Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff	f: "		Teresa Maskunas
isa David, Distri Print Name	ct Clerk; Teresa Maskunas, Assistant Chief Deputy	4.		Phone Number
Signature	Chro A land	fund from the form of a fact from four		512-943-1212, ext 31030
	Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction		
Fransferee - Ele	cted Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staf	f OR Donee - Representative:		
	ed for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Pers	on:
Signature			Phone No.	
_		, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (Auditor's Office with a date of donation on disposal.		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

in Commissioner's Court on

bv

Rg 30f3

Williamson County ASSET STATUS CHANGE FORM

RANSFER bet we ALE at the earlie	een county departments st auction *	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county DONATION to a non-county entity	ļ	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non-Working)
1	Box Misc Office Supplies	, J. XXXV		
4 boxes	Plastic Desk Trays			
7	2-Hole Punches			
1	3-Hole Punch			
1	Swingline Stapler	2		
1	Pencil Sharpner			
3	Foot Rests			
1	Key Board Rest			
3	Desks	-		
1	Chair with Rollers			
	· · · · ·			
		-		
Parties involved	: or Department):	Williamson County District Clerk		
ransferor - Elec	ted Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	The state of the s		Contact Person: Teresa Maskunas
isa David, Distri Print Name	ct Clerk, Teresa Maskunas, Assistant Chief Deputy			Phone Number
ignature	Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction DEOF	V Cana	512-943-1212, ext 31030
ransferee - Elec	cted Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff C		VED	
	ed for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Print Name	Contact Per	son:
Signature		JAN -6	2016 Phone No.	
Signature ' If the above asse	t(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, t asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Au	the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (
list of the (these)	asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Au	Forward to County Auditor's Office	er Tels	

Williamson County

Print Form

 ☐ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county ☐ DONATION to a non-county entity 					DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
(SALE at	tne earliest auction *	(DUNATION to a nor	i-county entity	rubi		
Asset Li	st:					
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)	
	See Attached Inventory for Single Sit	e 2 Channel Analog Repea	tached spreadsheets		Working	
Parties i	nvolved:					
FROM (Ti	ransferor Department): WIREI	ESS COMMUNICATIONS DEP	ARTMENT			
	or - Elected Official/Depa	rtment Head/				
Authoriz	ed Staff:		Contact Person:			
-	IE ROBERTS		CATHERINE ROBERTS			
Print Nan	Much H	0/12/2//	Print Name 5 1 (512) 943-3575			
Signature	2	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/T	rade-in/Donee): AUCTION				
	ee - Elected Official/Depa					
	ed Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	_	Contact Person:			
	_	·	En r	- OFFICE APPLE	ma .	
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		1	
			AU	N - 4 2016		
Signature	2	Date	Phone Number	2010		
			made, the Purchasing Director	USON COURTY A		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	 -	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _		

Florence Water Tower Decom

					WORKING/ NON
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING
1	TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
	IN-Line impulse				
1	Surpressor		MSRP 120US15-A		Working
1	RX Multi-Coupler	071204-073	26104-1/XP-T	FREQ 512-960	Working
1	QUANTAR	225CVX0380	T5365A	800 Conventional	Working
1	QUANTAR	225CVX0381	T5365A	800 Conventional	Working
1	CELWAVE Combiner	365719-002	WJD860-5\$	5 Channel	Working
	RFS Antenna OMNI				
2	Directional Collinear		1610-1	806-866 MHz	Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

AMEGICAN OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY, IT ALSO

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

← TRANS	Diving asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) FER bet ween county departments		DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to a no	on-county entity	` Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:	,		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	See Attached Inventory for 4 Site Microwave Equipment See	attached spreadsheets		Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (1	ransferor Department): WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS DE	PARTMENT		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Courte at Double		
		Contact Person:		
	NE ROBERTS	Print Name		
Print Na	Heurt Dred 12/2	47(512) 943-3575		
Signatur	re Dai	e Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	FIVED	
Print Na	me	Print Name	4 2016	
Signatur	re Dat	Phone Number	4 2010	
			STORT OF COUNTY, TEXAS	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w			
			1000	

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

NACK I		IVIICIOVVAVE IVEEV	ork Equipment		
					WORKING/
					NON
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING
1	TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
	Dual Voltaage Polarity				
	Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48				
1	VDC	NONE	NONE		Working
1	TELECT DSX Crossconnect	#170235700029	010-0000-4006		Working
1	TELECT DSX Crossconnect	#170235700013	010-0000-4006		Working
1	TELECT DSX Crossconnect	#165734800008	010-0000-4006		Working
	Route Switch Channel				
3	Banks by LARUS		5702-3A	12 SLOT	Working
	Route Switch Channel				
23	Bank Cards by LARUS		T15702/E15703		Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

AHETOMS OF SE WILLIAMSUN COUNTY, TEXAS

NACK Z		Wherewave Wetw			WORKING/
					NON
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING
1	TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
	Dual Voltaage Polarity				
	Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48				
1	VDC	#0023	7570014200		Working
2	TELECT DSX Crossconnect	#170235700025	010-0000-4006	Dual Bank	Working
1	LBW CM6HC-1DS3		#06CNH8DW	Microwave	Working
	LAC Speaker Amplifier				
1	Panel		A19-68146-00		Working
	Route Switch Channel				
1	Banks by LARUS	ISS2	5702-3A	12 SLOT	Working
	Route Switch Channel				
4	Bank Cards by LARUS		T15702/E15703		Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

AHEATONNEGOUSE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS RACK 3

Microwave Network Equipment

INACK 5		THICK OWAVE THEE	TOTAL Education		
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING/ NON WORKING
QUANTITI		JERUSE II	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0111411	
1	TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
	Dual Voltaage Polarity				
	Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48				
1	VDC	#0007	7570014200		Working
1	LBW CM6HC-1DS3		#06CNH8DW	Microwave	Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

		The second and the state of		
DESCRIPTION	SERIAL #	MODEL #	OTHER	WORKING/ NON WORKING
	SERIAL II	MODEL#	O I I ILLIS	. Helica excitor ender the
TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
Dual Voltaage Polarity				
Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48				
VDC		75001630000		Working
LBW CM6HC-1DS3	#091306023		Microwave	Working
LBW CM6HC-1DS3	#092206009		Microwave	Working
Network Loop Switch	#080906001			Working
	Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48 VDC LBW CM6HC-1DS3 LBW CM6HC-1DS3	DESCRIPTION SERIAL # TELECOM 2 POST RACK Dual Voltaage Polarity Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48 VDC LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #091306023 LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #092206009	DESCRIPTION SERIAL # MODEL # TELECOM 2 POST RACK Dual Voltaage Polarity Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48 75001630000 LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #091306023 LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #092206009	DESCRIPTION SERIAL # MODEL # OTHER TELECOM 2 POST RACK Dual Voltaage Polarity Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48 75001630000 VDC 75001630000 Microwave LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #091306023 Microwave LBW CM6HC-1DS3 #092206009 Microwave

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

					WORKING/ NON
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING
1	TELECOM 2 POST RACK				Working
	Dual Voltaage Polarity				
	Power Filter -/+ 24 to 48				
1	VDC	#0024	7570014200		Working
1	TELECT DSX Crossconnect	#6741860009	010-0000-4006		Working
1	LBW CM6HC-MDS1N		#06CHH4DN	Microwave	Working
	LAC Speaker Amplifier				
1	Panel		A19-68146-00		Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

Α	N	т	F	N	N	Δ	S
\sim	IV	-1		ıv	IV	\sim	

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING/ NON WORKING
3	Andrews 8FT PAR8-59		PAR8-59		Working
6	Andrews 6FT PAR6-59		PAR6-59		Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

AHDITORD GITTUE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

CALE -	FER bet ween county departments	or new assets of similar type for the county	C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
• SALE d	t the earnest auction (DONATION	to a non-county entity		
Asset L	ist:	The state of the s	T	Condition of Asset
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
	See Attached Miscellaneous Communications Equipment	See attached spreadsheets		Working
				-
Parties	involved:			
FROM (1	ransferor Department): WIRELESS COMMUNICATIO	ONS DEPARTMENT		
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authori	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
	NE ROBERTS	CATHERINE ROBERTS		
Print Na	me 🔍 🐼 🕽 🗸 🖊	Print Name		
Signatur	Such Tray 10	Date Phone Number		
signatui	е	Date Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUC	TION		
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	BEC	FIVED	
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	g Contact Person:		
ippiovec	To Sale of Trade-III, no signature is necessary.	JAN -	4 2016	
Print Na	me	Print Name		
			CONTRACTOR	
	re	Date Phone Number	JOGNIT, TEXAS	5/
Signatui				
Signatu				
	re	Date Phone Number	LAST YTWOO	8

This Change Status was approved as agenda item # _____ in Commissioner's Court on _____

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

WIRELESS C	OMMS	MISCELLANEOUS	EQUIPMENT		MODIVING
					WORKING NON
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#	MODEL#	OTHER	WORKING
	Q-SWITCH RELAY BY				
1	SOUND OFF	13437		New in box	Working
				New in box (ASTRO	
6	DESKTOP MICROPHONES		RMN5083A	Connector)	Working
1	POWER TAP	E198975	SS-A1	125V AC 15A 60HZ	Working
1	MARVAIR THERMOSTAT	E1909/3	33-A1	123V AC 13A 00HZ	WOIKING
	W/LEAD ON LEAD			CONDITION	
1	CONTROLLER			UNKNOWN	
1	CONTROLLER			UNKNOVIN	
	ORGA COMMUNICATION				
1	& INTERFACE PROCESSOR	A0137	CIP200.S	2001	Working
1	& INTERFACE PROCESSOR	A0137	CIF 200.3	USED/XTL	WOLKING
4	DESKTOP MICROPHONES		HMN1088A	CONNECTOR	Working
4	DESKTOT WICKOTTIONES		THINITOOOA	CONNECTOR	WORKING
	CSP690 WHELEN STROBE			10/2007 12.8VDC-	
1	POWER SUPPLY	C0395633	#01-0669112-00A	· ·	Working
	WHELEN TRAFFIC	00035000	#01-02855854-		17011
1	ADVISOR TACTLD1	14054			Working
	PA300 BY FEDERAL				
1	SIGNAL CORP			12V	Working
1	ITA2000	GTCCDJ0349	ITA2000A	GAI-TRONICS	Working
	DYNA METRICS PLANT -				
	IRR - INSTANT RECALL				
	RECORDER KIT) PLANT			10-5-06/ NEW IN	
1	CML	DDN6629A	2213441-1 SR1	вох	Working
				800MhZ-	
				CONVENTIONAL	-
1	MOTOROLA QUANTAR	225CVX0394	T5365A	REPEATER	Working
				800MhZ-	
				CONVENTIONAL	
1	MOTOROLA QUANTAR	225CVX0396	T5365A	REPEATER	Working
				800MhZ-	
				CONVENTIONAL	
1	MOTOROLA QUANTAR	225CVX0397	T5365A	REPEATER	Working
				800MhZ-	
		DECE	. ATT TO	CONVENTIONAL	
1	MOTOROLA QUANTAR	225CVX0398	75365A	REPEATER	Working
	MFB 8585 OMNI			900/800 MHz	
1	Directional Antenna	IAN - 4	MFB 8585	MAXRAD	Working

	RFS Fiberglass OMNI		845.5-880.5 MHz Fiberglass OMNI	
5	Antennas	RFS 10017-3	Antenna	Working
8	BMR-12 Bogner Antennas		900/800 MHz	Working

RECEIVED

JAN - 4 2016

AUSTORE OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS FrmAudASCF01 revision 07/2014

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)					
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county entity				
(•. SALE at	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety				
(TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a government entity / cives the county at fair market value	il or charita	ble organization in		
Asset L	.ist:			#=		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)		
	See attachment					
Transferd Authoriz Bob Daigh		Contact Person: Lydia Linden				
Bob Daigh		Print Name				
Signature	1994 april	+1 (512) 943-3369 Phone Number				
V						
Transfere Authorize	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: PECE	VED			
Print Nam	ne	Print Name JAN - 8	2016			
Signature	Date	Phone Number ARD FOR SON COO	nty, team)		
If the abousset(s). A l	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may c I be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of o date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.		
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offic	ce			
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on				
f for Sale, 1	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag #	Condition of Assets (Working, Non-Working)
1	Whirlpool refrigerator			working
1	8-foot conference table			working
2	4-drawer black vertical file			working
1	Black leather high-back executive chair			working
2	72-inch bookcases, gray/black			working
3	29-inch bookcases, gray/black			working
1	4-drawer black lateral file			working
1	HON 36 x 72 desk			working
3	HON 30 x 60 desks			working
3	Black leather executive chairs			working
1	Black leather guest chair			working
4	Stacking chairs			working
8	Maroon executive conference chairs			working